
;_s]t g_. ljj<)f

cg'dflgt cfo ut dlxgfsf] 

cfo

o; 

dlxgfsf] 

cfo

s'n hDdf  

cfo
;_s]t g_. ljj<)f

1 cfGtl<s >f]t
1.1.1 dfnkf]t 15000 2508.0 2508.0
1.1.2 PsLs[t ;_DkQL s< 3500000 302501.0 302501.0
1.1.3 jxfn s< 200000 14170.0 14170.0
1.1.5 Joj;fo s< 1000000 76090.0 76090.0

1.1.6.1 jflif{s ;jf<L s< 150000 500.0 500.0
1.1.9 lj!fkg s< 50000 0.0
1.2 cGo ;]jf z'Ns 100000 15000.0 15000.0

1.2.1 ;jf<L kflsË z'Ns 350000 0.0
1.2.6 crn ;DkQL d'NofÍg z'Ns 800000 48613.0 48613.0
1.2.7 ;<;kmfO{ z]jf z'Ns 300000 0.0

1.3 b:t'< 0.0
1.3.2 gS;fkf; b:t'< 300000 2406.0 2406.0
1.3.3 l;kmfl<; tyf jS;f}gL b:t'< 1000000 274370.0 274370.0
1.3.4 gftf k|dfl)ft b:t'< 135000 30575.0 30575.0

1.5.2.1 gS;fkf; kmf<d b:t'< 130000 510.0 510.0
1.5.2.3 #< jf^f] k|dfl)ft b:t'< 700000 0.0
1.7.2 cGo b:t'< 450000 7870.0 7870.0
1.7.1 b)* hl<jfgf 0.0
1.7.2 ef*f tyf jxfnjf^ cfo 800000 14000.0 14000.0
1.7.7 k_lhs<)f b:t'< 125000 6850.0 6850.0
3.1.2 ljqmL tyf jf*kmf* 260000 0.0

3.1.2.0 dfnkf]t <hLi^|];g z'Ns 4700000 0.0
w<f}^L ;b<:ofxf 0.0
hDdf 15065000 795963.0 795963.0

uf]<vf gu<kflnsf sfof{no
s< zfvf uf]<vf

cf=j= 2072÷73 >fj)f dlxgfsf]  cfo ljj<)f



;_s]t g_. ljj<)f

cg'dflgt cfo ut dlxgfsf] 

cfo

o; 

dlxgfsf] 

cfo

s'n hDdf  

cfo
;_s]t g_. ljj<)f

1 cfGtl<s >f]t
1.1.1 dfnkf]t 15000 2508.0 2508.0
1.1.2 PsLs[t ;_DkQL s< 3500000 302501.0 306537.0 609038.0
1.1.3 jxfn s< 200000 14170.0 2000.0 16170.0
1.1.5 Joj;fo s< 1000000 76090.0 42630.0 118720.0

1.1.6.1 jflif{s ;jf<L s< 150000 500.0 500.0 1000.0
1.1.9 lj!fkg s< 50000 0.0 0.0
1.2 cGo ;]jf z'Ns 100000 15000.0 9000.0 24000.0

1.2.1 ;jf<L kflsË z'Ns 350000 0.0 0.0
1.2.6 crn ;DkQL d'NofÍg z'Ns 800000 48613.0 49074.0 97687.0
1.2.7 ;<;kmfO{ z]jf z'Ns 300000 0.0 0.0

1.3 b:t'< 0.0 0.0
1.3.2 gS;fkf; b:t'< 300000 2406.0 13301.0 15707.0
1.3.3 l;kmfl<; tyf jS;f}gL b:t'< 1000000 274370.0 136620.0 410990.0
1.3.4 gftf k|dfl)ft b:t'< 135000 30575.0 21620.0 52195.0

1.5.2.1 gS;fkf; kmf<d b:t'< 130000 510.0 510.0
1.5.2.3 #< jf^f] k|dfl)ft b:t'< 700000 0.0 104660.0 104660.0
1.7.2 cGo b:t'< 450000 7870.0 14860.0 22730.0
1.7.1 b)* hl<jfgf 0.0 0.0
1.7.2 ef*f tyf jxfnjf^ cfo 800000 14000.0 14000.0
1.7.7 k_lhs<)f b:t'< 125000 6850.0 8600.0 15450.0
3.1.2 ljqmL tyf jf*kmf* 260000 0.0 0.0

3.1.2.0 dfnkf]t <hLi^|];g z'Ns 4700000 0.0 0.0
w<f}^L ;b<:ofxf 0.0 0.0
hDdf 15065000 795963.0 709402.0 1505365.0

tof< ug]{ k|dfl)ft ug]{

cf=j= 2072÷73 efb| dlxgfsf]  cfo ljj<)f

uf]<vf gu<kflnsf sfof{no
s< zfvf uf]<vf



;_s]t g_. ljj<)f

cg'dflgt cfo ut dlxgfsf] 

cfo

o; 

dlxgfsf] 

cfo

s'n hDdf  

cfo
;_s]t g_. ljj<)f

1 cfGtl<s >f]t
1.1.1 dfnkf]t 15000 2508.0 2508.0
1.1.2 PsLs[t ;_DkQL s< 3500000 609038.0 148067.0 757105.0
1.1.3 jxfn s< 200000 16170.0 3600.0 19770.0
1.1.5 Joj;fo s< 1000000 118720.0 39750.0 158470.0

1.1.6.1 jflif{s ;jf<L s< 150000 1000.0 1000.0
1.1.9 lj!fkg s< 50000 0.0 0.0
1.2 cGo ;]jf z'Ns 100000 24000.0 9000.0 33000.0

1.2.1 ;jf<L kflsË z'Ns 350000 0.0 0.0
1.2.6 crn ;DkQL d'NofÍg z'Ns 800000 97687.0 38571.0 136258.0
1.2.7 ;<;kmfO{ z]jf z'Ns 300000 0.0 0.0

1.3 b:t'< 0.0 0.0
1.3.2 gS;fkf; b:t'< 300000 15707.0 20957.0 36664.0
1.3.3 l;kmfl<; tyf jS;f}gL b:t'< 1000000 410990.0 84140.0 495130.0
1.3.4 gftf k|dfl)ft b:t'< 135000 52195.0 23880.0 76075.0

1.5.2.1 gS;fkf; kmf<d b:t'< 130000 510.0 510.0
1.5.2.3 #< jf^f] k|dfl)ft b:t'< 700000 104660.0 111710.0 216370.0
1.7.2 cGo b:t'< 450000 22730.0 5100.0 27830.0
1.7.1 b)* hl<jfgf 0.0 0.0
1.7.2 ef*f tyf jxfnjf^ cfo 800000 14000.0 17600.0 31600.0
1.7.7 k_lhs<)f b:t'< 125000 15450.0 7250.0 22700.0
3.1.2 ljqmL tyf jf*kmf* 260000 0.0 0.0

3.1.2.0 dfnkf]t <hLi^|];g z'Ns 4700000 0.0 0.0
w<f}^L ;b<:ofxf 0.0 0.0
hDdf 15065000 1505365.0 509625.0 2014990.0

tof< ug]{ k|dfl)ft ug]{

uf]<vf gu<kflnsf sfof{no
s< zfvf uf]<vf

cf=j= 2072÷73 cflZjg dlxgfsf]  cfo ljj<)f



;_s]t g_. ljj<)f

cg'dflgt cfo ut dlxgfsf] 

cfo

o; 

dlxgfsf] 

cfo

s'n hDdf  

cfo
;_s]t g_. ljj<)f

1 cfGtl<s >f]t
1.1.1 dfnkf]t 15000 2508.0 2508.0
1.1.2 PsLs[t ;_DkQL s< 3500000 757105.0 296771.0 1053876.0
1.1.3 jxfn s< 200000 19770.0 19770.0
1.1.5 Joj;fo s< 1000000 158470.0 21650.0 180120.0

1.1.6.1 jflif{s ;jf<L s< 150000 1000.0 1000.0
1.1.9 lj!fkg s< 50000 0.0 0.0
1.2 cGo ;]jf z'Ns 100000 33000.0 3000.0 36000.0

1.2.1 ;jf<L kflsË z'Ns 350000 0.0 0.0
1.2.6 crn ;DkQL d'NofÍg z'Ns 800000 136258.0 53019.0 189277.0
1.2.7 ;<;kmfO{ z]jf z'Ns 300000 0.0 0.0

1.3 b:t'< 0.0 0.0
1.3.2 gS;fkf; b:t'< 300000 36664.0 36664.0
1.3.3 l;kmfl<; tyf jS;f}gL b:t'< 1000000 495130.0 87780.0 582910.0
1.3.4 gftf k|dfl)ft b:t'< 135000 76075.0 32710.0 108785.0

1.5.2.1 gS;fkf; kmf<d b:t'< 130000 510.0 510.0
1.5.2.3 #< jf^f] k|dfl)ft b:t'< 700000 216370.0 68330.0 284700.0
1.7.2 cGo b:t'< 450000 27830.0 2000.0 29830.0
1.7.1 b)* hl<jfgf 0.0 0.0
1.7.2 ef*f tyf jxfnjf^ cfo 800000 31600.0 4520.0 36120.0
1.7.7 k_lhs<)f b:t'< 125000 22700.0 7750.0 30450.0
3.1.2 ljqmL tyf jf*kmf* 260000 0.0 0.0

3.1.2.0 dfnkf]t <hLi^|];g z'Ns 4700000 0.0 0.0
w<f}^L ;b<:ofxf 0.0 0.0
hDdf 15065000 2014990.0 577530.0 2592520.0

tof< ug]{ k|dfl)ft ug]{

uf]<vf gu<kflnsf sfof{no
s< zfvf uf]<vf

cf=j= 2072÷73 sflt{s dlxgfsf]  cfo ljj<)f


